
Bid Tabulation 

 

 

 

 

Procurement 

Towson University - 8000 York Rd, Towson MD 21252 - 410-704-2171 - towson.edu/procurement 

 

 

Project No.:    TU-2331-SBR 

Project Name:   Flexim Ultrasonic Water Flow Meter Electrical Requirements, Phase II 

Bid Opening Date & Time:   4/21/23 @ 2pm 

Procurement Officer:   Wendy Childs 

 

Bidder City, State  Bid Amount 

The Eastern Sales and Engineering Co. Baltimore, MD $56,379.00 

Mattingly Electric Inc. Churchville, MD $63,607.45 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Opened By:                   
Name           Date 

 
 
Witness By:                      

Name           Date 

DocuSign Envelope ID: A888F103-1EC4-44E4-8160-6B8BC992E1E9

04/21/23

04/21/23



Initial Bid Checklist – 10/11/10-JS/ar-7/29/11-ar 

 INITIAL BID CHECK LIST 

for 

Green Roof Maintenance 

TU-2331-SBR 

 

Bidders  The Eastern Sales and Engineering Co. Mattingly Electric 

Exhibit S - Bid/Price Proposal Form  Y Y 

Exhibit B, Bid Proposal Affidavit Y  Y  

Exhibit K, ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM Y Y 

 
 
 
Wendy Childs                4/21/23   

Opened  By        Witness        Date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: A888F103-1EC4-44E4-8160-6B8BC992E1E9


		2023-04-21T12:15:13-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




